
2016 - 2017 BSoc

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Wed Aug 3 Call Outs 4:00 PM Westlane Home

Tue Aug 23 Northview 5:00 PM Westlane Home

Thu Aug 25 Fall Creek Valley 5:15 PM Fall Creek Valley Away

Tue Aug 30 Lynhurst 5:15 PM Westlane Home

Thu Sep 1 Belzer 5:00 PM Westlane Home

Tue Sep 6 Park Tudor MS 5:00 PM Park Tudor MS Away

Thu Sep 8 Eastwood 5:00 PM Eastwood Away

Mon Sep 12 Guion Creek 5:15 PM Guion Creek Away

Wed Sep 14 Northview 5:00 PM Northview Away

Wed Sep 21 Decatur 5:15 PM Westlane Home

Thu Sep 22 Chapel Hill 5:15 PM Westlane Home

Thu Sep 29 Eastwood 5:00 PM Westlane Home

Westlane Middle School
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